
Vista Murrieta Wrestling  2013-2014

Day Date Place Opponent Location Time Depart weigh-in

Mon 25-Nov Home Blue and Gold Match Gym 7:00pm

Thu 5-Dec Away Duals @ Chaparral Chaparral 7:00pm 3:15pm 4:00pm

Fri 6-Dec Away Cossarek Classic Westminster High 1:00pm 9:45am 11:00am

Sat 7-Dec Away Cossarek Classic Westminster High 9:00am 5:45am 7:00am

Tue 10-Dec Home Elsinore High School Gym 6:30pm 4:00pm

Sat 14-Dec Home Vista Murrieta Duals Gym 9:00am 7:00am

Wed 18-Dec Away Tri Duals @ Hillcrest Hillcrest High 5:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm

Fri 27-Dec Away CA Coast Classic Aptos High tba tba tba

Sat 28-Dec Away CA Coast Classic Aptos High tba tba tba

Wed 8-Jan Home *Temecula Valley Gym 7:00pm 4:00pm

Fri 10-Jan Away Riverside County Championships Arlington High 1:30pm 10:00am 11:00am

Sat 11-Jan Away Riverside County Championships Arlington High 9:00am 6:45am 8:00am

Wed 15-Jan Away *Great Oak Great Oak 7:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm

Fri 17-Jan Away Battle 4 The Belt Temecula Valley 9:00am 7:00am 8:00am

Sat 18-Jan Away Battle 4 The Belt Temecula Valley 9:00am 7:00am 8:00am

Sat 18-Jan Away Troy Invitational Troy High 9:00am 6:00am 7:00am

Wed 22-Jan Home *Murrieta Valley Gym 7:30pm 4:00pm

Sat 25-Jan Away Montclair Invitational Montclair High 9:30am 6:00am 7:00am

Wed 29-Jan Home *Murrieta Mesa "Dinner Dual" Gym 7:00pm 4:00pm

Wed 5-Feb Away *Chaparral Chaparral 7:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm

Sat 8-Feb Away CIF Team Duals Centennial/Corona

Sat 15-Feb Away *League Finals Murrieta Valley 9:00am 6:30am 7:00am

Fr/Sa 21-22 Feb Away CIF Individual Temecula Valley

Fr/Sa 2/28-3/1 Away Masters Citizens Bank Arena

Fr/Sa 7-8 Mar Away State Meet Bakersfield

Sat 30-Nov Away Hemet JV Invitational Hemet High 9:00am 6:15am 7:00am

Thu 5-Dec Away Duals @ Chaparral Chaparral 5:00pm 3:15pm 4:00pm

Sat 7-Dec Away Temecula Valley 8 Way Temecula Valley 9:00am 6:15am 7:00am

Tue 10-Dec Home Elsinore High School Gym 5:00pm 4:00pm

Sat 14-Dec Home Vista Murrieta Duals Gym 9:00am 7:00am

Wed 18-Dec Away Tri Duals @ Hillcrest Hillcrest High 5:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm

Wed 8-Jan Home *Temecula Valley Gym 5:00pm 4:00pm

Sat 11-Jan Away Redlands East Valley 10 Way REV High 9:00am 6:15am 7:00am

Wed 15-Jan Away *Great Oak Great Oak 5:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm

Sat 18-Jan Away Lakeside Individuals Lakeside High 9:00am 6:15am 7:00am

Wed 22-Jan Home *Murrieta Valley Gym 5:00pm 4:00pm

Wed 29-Jan Home *Murrieta Mesa Gym 5:00pm 4:00pm

Sat 1-Feb Away Yucaipa Individuals Yucaipa High 9:00am 6:15am 7:00am

Wed 5-Feb Away *Chaparral Chaparral 5:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm

Sat 15-Feb Away *League Finals Murrieta Valley 9:00am 6:30am 7:00am

Sat 30-Nov Away Ian Dykstra Memorial FS Temescal Canyon 9:30am 6:15am 7:00am

Sat 7-Dec Away Temecula Valley 8 Way Temecula Valley 9:00am 6:15am 7:00am

Tue 10-Dec Home Elsinore High School Gym 5:00pm 4:00pm

Sat 4-Jan Home FS Duals Gym 9:00am 7:00am

Wed 8-Jan Home *Temecula Valley Gym 5:00pm 4:00pm

Sat 11-Jan Away Nogales Super Huge FS Nogales High 9:00am 6:00am 7:00am

Wed 15-Jan Away *Great Oak Great Oak 5:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm

Sat 18-Jan Away Citrus Hill FS Championships Citrus Hill 9:30am 7:15am 8:00am

Wed 22-Jan Home *Murrieta Valley Gym 5:00pm 4:00pm

Sat 25-Jan Away La Costa Canyon Frosh Champ La Costa Canyon 9:30am 6:00am 7:00am

Wed 29-Jan Home *Murrieta Mesa Gym 5:00pm 4:00pm

Wed 5-Feb Away *Chaparral Chaparral 5:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm
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Sat 15-Feb Away *League Finals Murrieta Valley 9:00am 6:30am 7:00am


